THERMO-FINISHER™
Food Finisher
REPLACEMENT
PARTS LIST
TF-2010
TF-2015
TF-2020
TF-2030

Food Finishers
TF-2010 & -2015 Series
Model Designation
TF-XXXX
T= Thermo
F= Finisher
X= Model Number
CAUTION - Use of replacement parts
other than those supplied by Hatco
Corporation may result in damage to the
unit or injury to personnel.
9
24
8
13
14
16
21
17A
22
28
27
2
7
26
1
15
29
12
30
20
25
115
18
19
17B
4
10
6
3
23
(Model TF-2015 Only)
Form No. TFRP-0202 3 Printed in U.S.A.
HATCO Thermo-Finisher
Food Finishers
TF-2020 & -2030 Series
CAUTION - Use of replacement parts
other than those supplied by Hatco
Corporation may result in damage to the
unit or injury to personnel.
Model Designation
TF-XXXX
T= Thermo
F= Finisher
X= Model Number
8
25
24
(Model TF-2030 Only)
(Model TF-2020 Only)
6
13
14
4
16
21
7
26
21
30
29
1211
20
25
5
18
17B
17A
19
15
9
22
23
28
27
10
3
Form No. TFRP-0202 4 Printed in U.S.A.
HATCO Thermo-Finisher
Food Finishers
TF-2040 & -2045 Series
CAUTION - Use of replacement parts
other than those supplied by Hatco
Corporation may result in damage to the
unit or injury to personnel.
Model Designation
TF-XXXX
T= Thermo
F= Finisher
X= Model Number
9
22
13
26
25
28
29
11
5 24
18
20
17B
17A
19
12
15
3
2
10
23
4
21
8
6
7
16
27
26
1
14
(Model TF-2040 Only)
Form No. TFRP-0202 5 Printed in U.S.A.
HATCO Thermo-Finisher
Food Finishers
TF-1919 & -4619 Series
CAUTION - Use of replacement parts
other than those supplied by Hatco
Corporation may result in damage to the
unit or injury to personnel.
Model Designation
TF-XXXX
T= Thermo
F= Finisher
X= Upper Element Quantity
X= Upper Element Diameter (inches)
X= Lower Element Quantity
X= Lower Element Diameter (inches)
11
10
4
7
13
19
2
1
30
8
12
35
34
5 18
21
32